tENC-320
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
Pushbutton Enclosures 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
30mm Pushbutton with 2.5in Hole Spacing,
NEMA 12 and 13 Wall Mount
Applications
Designed to hold 30mm oil-tight
pushbuttons, switches and pilot lights

Finish
• �ANSI 61 gray polyester powder inside
and out over phosphatized surfaces
• �Included subpanels are white polyester
powder over phosphatized surfaces
Listings
•	�UL 508, Types 12 & 13
[UL File E64791]
•	NEMA/EEMAC Types 12 & 13
30mm Pushbutton with 2.5in Hole Spacing,
NEMA 12 and 13 Wall Mount
Part Number Price # Holes Enclosure Size HxWxD
PBYX4S $116.00 4 8.82 x 7.88 x 6.33 [224 x 200 x 161]
PBYX6 $136.00 6 11.32 x 7.88 x 6.33 [288 x 200 x 161]
PBYX9 $159.00 9 11.32 x 10.38 x 6.33 [288 x 264 x 161]
PBYX12 $180.00 12 13.82 x 10.38 x 6.33 [351 x 264 x 161]
PBYX16 $205.00 16 13.82 x 12.88 x 6.33 [351 x 327 x 161]
PBYX20 $230.00 20 16.32 x 12.88 x 6.33 [415 x 327 x 161]
PBYX25 $259.00 25 16.32 x 15.38 x 6.33 [415 x 391 x 161]
PBYX30 $287.00 30 18.82 x 15.38 x 6.33 [478 x 391 x 161]
PBYX36 $319.00 36 18.82 x 17.88 x 6.33 [478 x 454 x 161]
PBYX42 $350.00 42 21.32 x 17.88 x 6.33 [542 x 454 x 161]
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Enclosure Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 5 days 1 - 7 days 1 -10 days 1 - 15 days 1 - 20 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.